8d60-82e490c2ac6e 21023000 8901808000020 100 36.00 25.07 2507.14 6.00% 150.43 6.00% 150.43 0.00% 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 2808.00

7 161260 Chef's Basket Macroni - 850.0 GRAM e42293c6-8acc-47d0-
99a5-46ac19de32e9 19023010 8901808006640 180 100.00 69.64 12535.71 6.00% 752.14 6.00% 752.14 0.00% 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 14040.00

Total Amount (INR) 38012.36

Grand Total (INR) 42883.20

Amount in Words : Forty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Three Rupees and Twenty Paise Only

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

------------------------------- ------------------------------- -------------------------------

Note: This is an electronically generated document hence does not require any physical signature